Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4185

Vendor: JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC Effective Date  15-Mar-18
323 Terrace Lane Contract No. 2017-320
Cedar Hil. TX 75104 Contract Name: Construction, Collin County Adventure Camp Roof
Replacements
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2017-961-12-04
Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYi
Change Order 2 Court Order No.: FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED 7O MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Extend the project completion date by twenty (20) calendar days due to weather per change
order request by JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC dated March 13, 2018. Original project
completion date: March 8. 2018. New project completion date: March 28, 2018.

Change Order No. 2 Total $0.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $240.640.00
Net Change to Change Order(s)

PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1

CURRENT Change Order No. 2 $0.00
Total change orders to date:

The new {(contract sum) including this Change Qrder will be: $238,640.00

ACCEPTED BY:

/49)35)?(_ é_b u/?"ﬁ*r (Please Print)

1] Red Commerciai Roofing, LLC

Collin County Administration Busding
2300 Bloomdale Rd. Ste 3160

323 Terrace Lane —
Cedar HILIX_ 75104~ % )~ a0 McKinney, Texas 75071
-, 3 . - s

-
.'!I‘-

7))

/ V/wh

SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, CPPOZPPB

TITLE: SseEcial et Purchasing Agent
DATE: /10 //H4 DATE: 3 /9'0 )/ g
/4 / N 1 (

{VL..-——-——




